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Count 3
On or about Jaﬁuary 22, 2021, in the County of San Luis Obispo, State of California, {he
crime of Assault To Commit A Felony During The Commission Of A First Degree Burglary
in violation of PC220(b), a Felony, was committed in that KAMMERON ISAAC
ANDERSON did during the commission of a first degree burglary assault || |
(DOB 8/17/71), with the intent to commit rape, sodomy, oral copulationand a violation of
sections 264.1, 288, and 289.
NOTICE: Conviction of this offense will require you to register pursuant to Penal Code |
section 290. Willful failure to register is a crime. ,
NOTICE: The above offense is a violent felony within the.meaning of Penal Code 667.5(c).
NOTICE: Being charged with this criminal offense éan result in mandatory pre-conviction
HIV/AIDS testing and disclosure of the results to a victim and fhe Chief Medical Ofﬁcer‘of
the jail or prison facility where you are incarcerated pursuant to Penal Code Section_
1524.1 and Health and Safety Code section 121055 followihg a probable cause hearing
resulting in a court order. | ' |

Count 4
On or about January 20, 2021, in the County of San Luis Obispo, State of California, the
crime of Petty Theft |n viblatidn of PC484(a), a Misdemeanor, was committed in that '
KAMMERON ISAAC ANDERSON did unlawfully steal, take, and carry away the personal
property of another, to wit, L

20 W U'{"’” Count 5

On or about January;{, 2021, in the County of San Luis Obispo, State of California, the
crime of Prowling in violation of PC647(h), a Misdemeanor, was committed in that
KAMMERON ISAAC ANDERSON did unlawfully loiter, prowl, and wander upon the private

property of another, without visible business with the owner and occupant thereof.
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Prior .
It is further alleged, pursuant to Penal Code sections 667(d) and (e), and Penal Code
sections 1170.12(b) and (c), that defendant KAMMERON ISAAC ANDERSON has

suffered the following prior conviction of a serious and/or violent felony:

Charge S| Off. Date | Disp. Date | Sent. Date| Court # Jurisdiction

Criminal Threats |F }11-21-2017 01-03-2018 |17F-11661 [San Luis Obispo
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Contrary to the form, force and effect of that statute in such cases made and

provided and ag'ainst the peace and dignity of the people of the State of California.

Dated: May 10, 2021

DAN DOW
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

el

DANIELLE E BAKER
DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
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Cr  Charge . . 1 | Special - _|.Effet
O RTINSOl NS IEE ety I TIPCIE Lo ) Allegation |
1 PC459 .1 2-4-6 PSP 'Kammeron Isaac ;
: o State Prison Anderson ;
PC667.5(C)(21) : I
2 PC220(b) LIFE State . Kammeron Isaac !
Prison Anderson :
3 PC220(b) LIFE State Kammeron Isaac -
: Prison ' Anderson
4 PC484(a) 6 Mo. Kammeron Isaac
A Anderson
5 PC647(h) 6 Mo. Kammeron Isaac
' ' Anderson }
6 PC1170.12 . Strike Prior Kammeron Isaac
- Anderson
|
|
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